
December-
February, July

& August

March-June,  
September- 
November

10-hour rental 
 
 
 

10-hour rental 
+3 cabins ( 2 nights) 

 
3 nights 

 
 
 

10-hour rental 
+8 cabins (2 nights) 

 
3 nights

Package 1

Package 2

Package 3

$8,900 
 
 
 

$10,340 
 
 

$10,820 
 
 
 

$12,900 
 
 

$14,300 

$11,000 
 
 
 

$12,800 
 
 

$13,400 
 
 
 

$16,120 
 
 

$17,870 

          All of our packages are based off of a guest 
count of 200. This is just a baseline, and we are 
able to work with you to create the perfect 
package for your guest count and needs. 
 
Our package pricing also fluctuates based off of 
the time of year that you are wanting to book your 
wedding.  

Upgrade to Gold

Table cloths 
Linen napkins
Cake plates & serving utensils
White China Dinner Plates
Silver Flatware
Water goblets
Wine glasses

This all-inclusive option is available to make your
special day as stress-free as possible. We include:

$1,500 (Accommodates up to 200 people)

Pricing Breakdown

Upgrade to Platinum

Personalized cups 
Personalized napkins 
Personalized koozies 

This all-inclusive option offers everything in
the Gold package. In addition, we provide:

$2,000  (Accommodates up to 200 people)

Upgrades

A

$1,000 off for Friday/Sunday weddings 
$2,000 off for weekday weddings 

**In order to receive discount, your date must allow the venue to 
have a Saturday event
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