Pricing Breakdown



All of our packages are based off of a guest count of 200. This is just a baseline, and we are able to work with you to create the perfect package for your guest count and needs.

Our package pricing also fluctuates based off of the time of year that you are wanting to book your wedding.

	December- February, July & August	March-June, September- November
Package 1 10-hour rental	\$8,900	\$11,000
Package 2 10-hour rental +3 cabins (2 nights)	\$10,340	\$12,800
3 nights	\$10,820	\$13,400
Package 3 10-hour rental +8 cabins (2 nights)	\$12,900	\$16,120
3 nights	\$14,300	\$17,870

\$1,000 off for Friday/Sunday weddings \$2,000 off for weekday weddings **In order to receive discount, your date must allow the venue to have a Saturday event



Upgrade to Gold

This all-inclusive option is available to make your special day as stress-free as possible. We include:

- Table cloths
- Linen napkins
- Cake plates & serving utensils
- White China Dinner Plates
- Silver Flatware
- Water goblets
- Wine glasses

\$1,500 (Accommodates up to 200 people)

Upgrade to Platinum

This all-inclusive option offers everything in the Gold package. In addition, we provide:

Personalized cups Personalized napkins Personalized koozies

\$2,000 (Accommodates up to 200 people)